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Report #1 — 2/21/11
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,640 31,921 3
 2. Ole Miss 8,258 24,775 3
 3. Arkansas 8,109 24,326 3
 4. South Carolina 7,933 23,800 3
 5. Texas 6,637 19,913 3
 6. Mississippi State 5,887 17,661 3
 7. Clemson 5,177 15,530 3
 8. Florida State 5,169 15,508 3
 9. TCU 4,964 14,892 3
10. Florida 4,668 14,003 3
 11. Alabama 4,523 13,568 3
 12. Texas A&M 4,319 12,957 3
13. Rice 4,061 12,182 3
14. Hawaii 3,867 11,601 3
15. Auburn 3,838 11,514 3
16. East Carolina 3,711 11,132 3
 17. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,534 10,603 3
18. Southern Miss 3,482 10,447 3
19. Miami, Fla. 3,457 10,372 3
20. Tulane 3,157 9,470 3
21. Wichita State 3,112 9,336 3
22. Texas Tech 2,845 11,378 4
23. Arizona State 2,811 5,621 2
24. Baylor 2,614 7,842 3
 25. Tennessee 2,037 6,111 3
26. Fresno State 2,029 4,058 2
27. Georgia Tech 1,975 5,924 3
 28. Long Beach State 1,943 1,943 1
 29. Texas State 1,852 5,558 3
30. Cal State Fullerton 1,846 3,691 2
31. Georgia Southern 1,831 5,494 3
 32. Stetson 1,648 4,945 3
 33. North Carolina State 1,572 3,144 2
 34. Oklahoma 1,473 5,893 4
 35. Louisiana-Monroe 1,351 5,407 4
 36. Troy 1,271 5,084 4
 37. Florida International 1,246 3,739 3
 38. Coastal Carolina 1,207 3,621 3 

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,640 31,921 3
 2. Ole Miss 8,258 24,775 3
 3. Arkansas 8,109 24,326 3
 4. South Carolina 7,933 23,800 3
 5. Texas 6,637 19,913 3
 6. Mississippi State 5,887 17,661 3
 7. Clemson 5,177 15,530 3
 8. Florida State 5,169 15,508 3
 9. TCU 4,964 14,892 3
10. Florida 4,668 14,003 3
 11. Alabama 4,523 13,568 3
 12. Texas A&M 4,319 12,957 3
13. Rice 4,061 12,182 3
14. Hawaii 3,867 11,601 3
15. Auburn 3,838 11,514 3
16. Texas Tech 2,845 11,378 4
17. East Carolina 3,711 11,132 3
 18. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,534 10,603 3
19. Southern Miss 3,482 10,447 3
20. Miami, Fla. 3,457 10,372 3
21. Tulane 3,157 9,470 3
22. Wichita State 3,112 9,336 3
23. Baylor 2,614 7,842 3
 24. Tennessee 2,037 6,111 3
25. Georgia Tech 1,975 5,924 3
 26. Oklahoma 1,473 5,893 4
27. Arizona State 2,811 5,621 2
 28. Texas State 1,852 5,558 3
29. Georgia Southern 1,831 5,494 3
 30. Louisiana-Monroe 1,351 5,407 4
 31. Troy 1,271 5,084 4
32. Stetson 1,648 4,945 3
33. Fresno State 2,029 4,058 2
 34. Florida International 1,246 3,739 3
35. Cal State Fullerton 1,846 3,691 2
 36. Coastal Carolina 1,207 3,621 3
37. North Carolina State 1,572 3,144 2
 38. Long Beach State 1,943 1,943 1
 


